
季節のおすすめ品
Seasonal spéciali té

表示価格は税込です。メニューの詳細、アレルギー成分に関しましては従業員までお問合せください。

All prices are tax included. For allergies,please contact the staff before you place your order.
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Spring roll (Seafood ans sakura shrimp)

Sweet sour fish (Wild-caught red sea bream) 

Sautéed whelk and yellow chive

Sautéed red sea bream and sakura shrimp served on crisp rice

Fried rice with sakura shrimp (XO sauce)

Strawberry and pistachio parfait

桜海老と海の幸の春巻

天然真鯛の甘酢あんかけ

つぶ貝と黄にらの炒め物

真鯛と桜海老のおこげ料理

桜海老と特製ＸＯ醤の炒飯

苺とピスタチオのパフェ

創業100周年記念

櫻蝦海鮮春巻

糖 醋 加 吉 魚

油 泡 海 螺

櫻蝦加吉魚鍋粑

ＸＯ醤櫻蝦炒飯

草苺開心果巴飛

990

8,800

3,850

3,850

3,850

1,980

1本

1尾



表示価格は税込です。メニューの詳細、アレルギー成分に関しましては従業員までお問合せください。
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